  Project
  Type
  Catalog #
Standard
DIMENSIONS
This covered wall unit is designed to
provide maximum lumen output in
areas such as hallways, bathrooms,

Class A sound rating.
Restriction of Hazardous Substances (RoHS) compliant.
ORDERING GUIDE Series Size Lumens Color Temp Options
202 LED 18 = 18"
2 = 2 FT
3 = 3 FT
4 = 4 FT
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
50K - 5000K
2 FT
3166 (17W)
4350 (24W)
5470 (31W)
6452 (39W)
4 FT
3220 (17W)
4480 (24W)
5705 (30W)
6910 (37W)
8640 (48W)
11797 (70W)
* 0-10v low voltage dimming
standard per fixture
* Higher and custom lumen
packages available upon
request
*Call Factory for lumen
options of 18" and 3FT models
EMER = Emergency driver
REFS = Silver Reflector
OCC-E = External Occupancy Sensor
OCC-I = Internal Occupancy sensor
BI-LEV = Bi-level dimming system
O = Grounded outlet
TOG = Toggle Switch
PULL = Pull chain switch
NL = Night Light
3WAY = 3 way system
PRIS = Prismatic lens
DL = Down light only
POLY = Polycarb lens
FR = Frosted lens over LED boards
VP = Vandal Proof
Max weight = 12lbs/48"
202 LED Series
Covered Wall Unit